
ffi

.FRES.l PERMIT]

Date ol Approvd 0a-lrar-2023

1. P€mlr No

2. Name oflh€ P€ftlt Holdoi

3. Name of Falh€rlHusband

5(i) Regisiration Mark of ihs v€hlcle
(ii) Make/[-lodel
(iii) Chassls Number

(v) Engine

(v) Olas5 ot
(,D

(vii) Servica

(vii) Name of
Pu.chase aggre
6.(i) Nlrn1b6r of Passang

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P.SI.S.

tsee Rule 73 (4(i)l

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT{BUS PERMlr}

PART.A

wf . l?-6 p" allast?*

slbject to lhe condilions herein lnder

areas and subjecl to ths condit'ons specified in PCo.S Pomil No

tl 9 w)-9

Region
L Date oi

(il) Numb€r of

{i) Number of

8R2023€C{765A
XAXCHAN KUiiARI
OHIRAJ KUMAR

t4/ARo NO 20 BHAWANIPUR ZIRAT NIOTIHARL BiharPurba Champ6.an_845401

BRO6PF3435

LTD/STARBUS ULTRA44+D LPO10.2/54

1846

LTD

N

03-Mar-2028F

4

10.Toral

12. uai-,- ... a 1f;um daily t ps

13 f,'!a!--- ._: - _laur rale of

Date:

sp€.red,-..- -..-..---.-.......--......-..,..
15. TIB rEE E sqF caflbge may bo

Sla

.?'H''.'#U''5l,Tff;'I-'"

it,.x iisr"'"ffi
Etltsios-(
r,ir 1''\ ^#-l'S:S.iSliI:6' 

is ..

:il:ltm,ffi 1S. J'H;'il -cr.', sttE:

I
t

I

fl,h

Dat6

M Route
Lerlgflh (ln

l(l|r)
VlaRoute

Code

GoPAL*UJ,UIE&AN.U*
s8YA.MOHAMADPURHAR.IKHJURI

246500M

14.:.e S>;e ::i:!e may be used

t

ls



:
--=---=-=---=-=---=---=-=-=-=---=-=---=-=--:

PERM|T NO. 8R2023-SC{765A VEH'CLE NO. BRO6PF3435

(1) Tbat lhe vehicles shall be used only in a specified aree, or on sp6cified routes in lhe permiL

(2) That oopies ofthe time table oflhe Stage Caniage approved by the Statey'Reglona I Tra nspo( Auhority shall be exhibiled on ihevehicle and at

specilled siands and halts on the rout€ orwilhin lhe ar€a.

(3 ) Ihat specified standards of comfort and cleanliness shall be maintained in the vehicles.
(4)Thatfares shallbe charoed in acctrdance with the approved fare lable.
(5)That lhe vehicle to which the pemit relates is not driven speed oxceodlng ths speed pennitted underthis Acl.

(6) That the vehicle to whici the pemit.eratB is not arjven h conhavention so Sec.5 or Sec.113

i7) That its hotder shala not use s Stage Carriag€ in a public place for carrying or intonding to carry passengers unless il carries conduclor.

(8) Thai the servtce ot Stage Caniage shall be regulady operated on lhe specified roule in acco.dance wiih the approved time-table.

(9) Nc o,,\ner shail employ any p€rson to act as an ag€nl for sale ol ti.kets for lravol by plbiic serv ce vehicie unless that person holds a valid agent3

license.
(10),A.1y veriatton in roule shall not be allow€d beyond lhe llrnit as provided in the provision lo daus€ (xxiil of sub- section (2) ot S€ction 72 of lh€ Molor

(11) (i) No motor vehicle shall be fitted wilh an audio on audio viiual device in such a position so lhat il distracts the attention of driver.

(r 1) (i ) Such audio-visual device or video or tape recoder shall fitted in slrch a positio. lhat its operations not accessibla to driver,
(i 1) (il) NO loudspeaker altached to any of such devicos shall frt in driver's cabin in case of 3 Slage cardago.
(12) vehicle owner will made available canvasser and agent license wilhin a month to the under sign through afiidavil
('31ihe name of driver and conductor with iheir mobile numbor shall be wdllen clearly on bolh sides of lhe bus in addilion to lhe name and address ol

{r. \./ia oflhe route shallDe written of the vehicle in Urdu also.

i:5r ^_o.onmercialgoods 
shallbe caried on the vehicles.

i 1a' -rcfspcdauon of a.y i'rflammable sLrbslance rs prohrbiled. Carrying ot fire Bxlinguisher v/ill be a must.

i1i:;h;spe-6r! s4olvaLiC if lie btis violates rule 158 of BiharMolo, Vehicle Rule, 1992

1i8' ,urga:'Olscene,+iLrjng ine sentinrents and dign'iy of wor,€n, chlldrer! religion, conmuniiies/songs, videos will nol be sllowed in the Busas.

1-: ir shu I 5e ensr.e. br lhe p€rmit holder ihar ihe ddver of lhe vehicle shallfollow the directions notiiied under Motor Vehicle Ddving Regllation, 2017

r:: ih rs !e-n t s s L r_ ex io :he ccnditions laid dol,vn in Seciion 84 oi lhe Aci, and in 6ub-rula(1 ) of rule 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicl€s Rllas -
i2: , :his oer I s a;sc s!5.ect 1o condilion tha|-
i:: r .t)T.e ar:.c!e: lare-.!::€ a:'i. r me-table of the rolt€s shall be exhibiled in lhe vehicles and on th€ parking place/stands €nd halts specifi€d in the

a. . a1c- :: :€--.1:.
,:'.i,iieai.en!..)'=-tsslE;eainlheappl:cationforth6permit,furholsing,mainlenanceandrepairsofth€vehicles,andforstolagEandsago

ara:al, ci:JlgagE er: !co:s ,,. I :e maratained,

:- :, -rE re.3rs a.c ,e:!-:s s"e r. submified to be tfie Tlanspod Aulhodty as specilisd byit
I -_ ! r._- \ ' :::_ s-r !:: :: : :e_ :ord{ions anacned to lhs oormit

:i _:S-,.:.:(e;:-. 1r3-!r-.i:.-:._itr.ay.af(e.g,vingnoriceolnotlessthanonemonth-(i)VaryllreconC ons ofthe pemit. (ii)Attachtothe

:! _ 1',-_a- -_: ::_ s

'a:.,.-.en.ed by an a!lhoriselion slip indicaling th6 pe.iod of relidiv on Uie basis oi payment of Motor Vehicle Tax

adfuU-Y.-,EE
thepe.r s is-€.! slsarc b ltE c€ndltion lhai ditr€rence oftax, itany on lina, caldlalorE s'lag payade etong wllh penally, il ehargeable.

l&rrrE E sEb +d iE ter{ reserveo for disabled passengeE and shall ensure providon d bw bdoard for easy accessibility,

EE.y Eliie €cr.* reep .ese.ve tylg se3ts ot the lirst row for the handicap persons. ltyli! b.rFrnjoned nBar th6 reserve seals,Vehlcles olrts
ibe €rE e -d €!E ;!el 5at fo. the convenience of the hEndicap persoh9.

Ea€ :i= a rt E t, fe .6sr9€rs d Fersois in the public passengers vehicles. if sudr iritEt s r4orted by the victim oa the ccrass€ttg€ts

=::1::thenearestPoliceSlationlmmedialely.'::_.::.-..r:levehlclosquadlhenperrt/i:.

E
E

Sta

tl ln 1lat

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

/^.'-'.--.-



ffi- r%r fu *l*tzz
VEHICLE NO. BRO6PF3435

Route Citde Stoppage
Ardval Tlme

(HH! lMl
Departuae Tirne

(HHrMMl
Halt

2465DO\N RASAUL 1 00:00r00 01r30:00 lrue

24650oWN SUGAUU 1 02:12:00 true

2465DOWN CHHAPWA 1 02:22100 0225100

2465DOWN MOTIHAR 1 03:00:00 true

2465DOWN IKHJURIYA 04:05:00 tue

2465DOWN MOHAMAOPUR 04:15:00 04i17:00

2465DOWN GOPALGANJ 1 04i57;00 05r00:00 tru9

2465DO'r1,/N MIRGANJ 1 05r25r00 05|27:00

2465DOWN SIWAN 1 07:28:00 tru6

2465DOWN MIR6ANJ 1 07r58:00 08:00:00 lrue

2465DOWN GOPALGANJ 08:30:00 06:43r00 lrue

2465DOWN MOHAMADPUR I
,|

09:30:00 09;40:00 f!e
2465DOWN IKHJURIYA 09:57i00 09i59r00 ttue

2465DOWN MOTIHAR 1 10:43i00 10r49:00

2465DOWN 11:40,00 11:42:00

2465DOW\I SUGAULI 1 11:57100 l1:59:00

2465DOWN 1 '12:40100 l3:05i00

246500WN SUGAIILT I 13:45:00 l3:47:00 lrue

2465DOWN CHHAPWA I 13;55:00 13r57:00

246500WN MOTIHAR 14i30i00 '14:38i00

2{65DOY\N IKHJURIYA 1 15:50:00 15r55:00 ltue

2465DOWN MOHA.MADPUR 16:22i00 tnre

GOPALGANJ 1 17i17t00 true

MIRGANJ 1 17:42l00 17:44:00 tru€

2465DOWN SIWAN 1 '19:30r00 lrug

246500WN MIRGAN.} 1 20:03:00

246500WN GOPALGANJ 1 20:30:00 20:45:00 lrue

2465DOWN MOHAMADPT]R 1 21:25:00 21:30:00 taue

2{65DOWN IKHJURIYA 1 21:40:00 21:43|00 lrue

246500V1N MOTIHAR 1 22:25:00 tru6

2465DOV1/N CHHAPWA 1 23:00:00

2465DOVVN SUGAULI 1 23i15r00 23r17:00

2465DOWN RASAUL 1 23:59:00 00:00:00

Slate/Reg ion

u 4u?9

" PERM|T NO. 8R2023-SC-0765A

ROUTE IIME TABLE DETAIL

Journey Oay

02:10:00

02:55:00
'1 04r00:00

1 true

true

06:00:00

1

1 lrue

RASAUL

1

16r15i00

2465DOWN 17:15:00

2465DOWN

18:20:00

20:02:00 lrue

22i30:00

23:05:00

Oat6: 04-Mar-2023


